F.F.Tir
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Edité le 16 fév 2024 & 10:03 - page 1 -

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

FERRERE Tom
FILMOTTE Alexis
TRUFFIER Thomas
COLLET Aymeric
BELARD Thomas
WEY Anthoni

DOL Baptiste
JAKUBOWSKI Cécilien
GAJOVIC Sandra
KABANETS Daniel
RICHARD Pierrick
DELOBEL Lyssa
TRITZ Mathieu
DESFONDS Lucas

CHINOURS Thomas

Association / Ligue

AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. BRENNOU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

89,0

92,0

84,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

87,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

85,0

80,0

89,0

85,0

Séries
92,0 93,0
89,0 87,0
91,0 88,0
850 89,0
89,0 91,0
90,0 87,0
80,0 87,0
88,0 84,0
93,0 90,0
84,0 89,0
86,0 89,0
88,0 89,0
850 87,0
87,0 84,0
82,0 88,0

90,0

88,0

92,0

94,0

86,0

87,0

94,0

89,0

79,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

93,0

85,0

89,0

Total
364,0/5

356,0/4

355,0/4

354,0/3

352,0/5

352,0/2

348,0/2

348,01

347,0/5

347,072

347,01

345,0/6

345,0/4

345,0/4

344,0/5
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

BORIES Kingston
LECLERC Sacha
DEGEORGES Thomas
PRALONG Martin
SAUVAGE Yanis
BOTTE Arthur
CLOITRE Leila
MIKA Nael

LE GUILLOU Simon
JUSTIN Mathieu
RICORD Elfy
LABINJAN Axel
DERIEUX Célestin
FABRICE Noémie

RONGEARD Timothée

Association / Ligue

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T.S. CHABRELOCHE
AUVERGNE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

86,0

80,0

85,0

85,0

77,0

83,0

83,0

85,0

80,0

86,0

76,0

86,0

86,0

87,0

79,0

Séries
88,0 82,0
89,0 83,0
84,0 86,0
89,0 77,0
82,0 920
78,0 89,0
83,0 88,0
82,0 82,0
850 83,0
850 75,0
89,0 84,0
86,0 78,0
82,0 84,0
81,0 82,0
87,0 78,0

85,0

86,0

83,0

86,0

86,0

86,0

82,0

86,0

87,0

88,0

85,0

Total
341,0/1

338,0/2

338,0/1

337,0/4

337,01

336,0/3

336,0/2

335,0/2

335,0/0

334,0/4

334,0/4

334,0/3

333,0/2

332,0/4

331,0/2
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue

31 BALLET Jules CLUB TIR MAIZIERES
FRANCHE-COMTE

32 SEBIROT Jules LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

33 MANSON Paoline N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

34 BOREL Fanny T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

35 MERCIER Rémy T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

36 PERRACHINO Robin A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

37 HUBERT Maximilien LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

38 RICART Eryn ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

39 BERTHELOT-REYRENN Luka C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
NORMANDIE

40 VINCIATI Lucy A.S.T.CREIL
PICARDIE

41 HUSSEIN Maryam A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

42 MARDAYE Raphaél AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

43 FARDELLA Louka S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

44 DELOZIER Lucien S.T. ARGENTAN
NORMANDIE

45 AMS Abygaélle T.S. ANTIBES

COTE D'AZUR

73,0

82,0

75,0

80,0

84,0

79,0

85,0

79,0

82,0

86,0

87,0

76,0

79,0

77,0

82,0

Séries
86,0 85,0
82,0 80,0
91,0 79,0
88,0 83,0
79,0 83,0
80,0 86,0
780 750
81,0 84,0
81,0 83,0
81,0 80,0
830 77,0
79,0 91,0
79,0 79,0
80,0 80,0
82,0 77,0

86,0

86,0

84,0

78,0

83,0

83,0

90,0

84,0

80,0

77,0

77,0

85,0

85,0

Total
330,0/3

330,0/3

329,0/5

329,0/2

329,01

328,0/3

328,0/2

328,01

327,0/4

327,072

324,0/3

323,01

322,0/3

322,0/2

322,0/0
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom

PAYET Thomas

ARTIGUES Jeanne

RUHLMANN Romain

ASCENCIO Luc

PALLARO Chloé

FAVIA Ethan

JALET TONDEUR Tom

MOULIS Dorian

CHAPRON Elizabeth

FERRIGNO HORLAVILLE MENEU Alexandra

FLEITOU Mickaél

GIGANT Nathan

MOULLEC Mathis

HUANG Eléonore

URBANO Thibaud

Association / Ligue

C.T.P.N. REUNION
LA REUNION

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

STE CATALANE DE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.TAR.
LA REUNION

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
NORMANDIE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

80,0

72,0

74,0

79,0

77,0

73,0

84,0

76,0

78,0

82,0

73,0

84,0

67,0

76,0

79,0

Séries
83,0 820
80,0 84,0
82,0 83,0
77,0 83,0
77,0 81,0
78,0 83,0
81,0 82,0
780 83,0
79,0 84,0
74,0 84,0
82,0 86,0
77,0 74,0
78,0 80,0
77,0 86,0
77,0 79,0

77,0

85,0

82,0

82,0

86,0

86,0

73,0

82,0

78,0

78,0

77,0

90,0

76,0

79,0

Total
322,0/0

321,0/3

321,072

321,072

321,01

320,01

320,01

319,0/4

319,072

318,01

318,01

316,0/0

315,0/3

315,0/3

314,011
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Place
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom

MEYSONNASSE Marceau
SEAUX Virgile

LAGIER Jade
LAMBERT-CLIQUOT Matéo
WEICKERT Alex

AUVRAY Maximilien
JACQUET-OCTAVE Sayidi
CADOUX Thalia
KIERNAN Evan

PAUL Erwan

FAZI Eloise

TOQUOY Sacha
FRIBOURG-VELLA Adam
RIGOLLAGE Timo

MOLINILLO Camille

Association / Ligue

STE TARARIENNE TIR
LYONNAIS

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

CIBLE VAL-DE-SAONE
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T. BELLEU
PICARDIE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
NORMANDIE

ACAPI CLUB
GUADELOUPE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

F.J.E.P. MUIZON
CHAMPAGNE

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

78,0

75,0

70,0

72,0

66,0

72,0

73,0

74,0

74,0

69,0

77,0

Séries
76,0 76,0
77,0 78,0
86,0 74,0
79,0 80,0
77,0 82,0
78,0 83,0
76,0 81,0
69,0 83,0
79,0 78,0
77,0 83,0
77,0 67,0
77,0 79,0
79,0 86,0
780 81,0
73,0 850

83,0

83,0

82,0

87,0

79,0

80,0

83,0

77,0

78,0

86,0

75,0

70,0

77,0

75,0

Total
313,0/1

313,0/0

312,0/4

312,0/3

312,072

312,072

310,011

309,0/3

308,0/0

307,072

307,0/0

307,0/0

306,0/3

306,0/0

305,0/0
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Place
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Nom / Prénom

JEAN Jorane

BLUM Eva

NEBLE Carmen

PEUCHET-BOJSZCZAK Nolan

CAVALLI Sarah
GOSSELIN Julie
BELIN Mickaél
BASTIANI Emma

LE GLOANEC Eithne
LAMOISE Valentin
LAPEYRONIE Chloé
RIGHETTI Nathan
CHASSAING Raphaél
MENDES Satine

GUERAUD Yann

Association / Ligue

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

E.S. THAONNAISE
LORRAINE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

85,0

63,0

73,0

79,0

65,0

72,0

70,0

69,0

74,0

77,0

68,0

Séries
780 74,0
83,0 70,0
69,0 78,0
76,0 61,0
79,0 73,0
74,0 750
830 720
70,0 77,0
74,0 76,0
63,0 750
64,0 78,0
72,0 850
69,0 73,0
72,0 59,0
81,0 67,0

65,0

85,0

78,0

82,0

72,0

78,0

75,0

Total
302,0/2

301,072

301,0/2

300,0/2

298,01

298,0/0

297,01

297,0/0

295,01

293,01

292,0/2

292,0/0

291,01

289,0/2

289,0/0
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Place
91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Nom / Prénom

ABE Sharon

LEJCZYK Lili

DRITCH Célestine

BUTTY Soen

THOMAS Solen

VALLE Ellie

MULLER-ANTON Luc

LUCAS Mattéo

PUGET Charlotte

FONTANA Maéline

Association / Ligue

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

C.T. DE PERTUIS
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

-- Fin --

78,0

64,0

56,0

78,0

56,0

Séries
69,0 65,0
74,0 64,0
66,0 76,0
68,0 72,0
61,0 60,0
68,0 72,0
750 70,0
51,0 61,0
66,0 68,0
780 71,0

76,0

65,0

76,0

79,0

76,0

69,0

70,0

76,0

69,0

74,0

Total
287,0/0

284,0/0

283,01

281,0/2

275,072

273,0/0

271,01

266,0/1

259,0/0

254,0/0



